ETH1SER-SFP

1 port serial port server via fiber network R5232 /
422/485, SFP module
FEATURES

External COM port via Ethernet and Internet - for
fiber cable

SerialportServer 1 x RS232 / 422/485

Fiber is 100Mbit SFP (Single Mode or Multi Mode)

Binar Teknik AB - .
0 Lugna Gaten 39 Malmé6, 211 59 Sweden b 04214 10 85 - salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



ETH1SER-SFP

SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp.

Kabinet

Montering

Software
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-10 til 60° C

RS232: TxD, RxD, DCD, RI, GND RS422: Rx+, Rx-, Tx+, Tx-, GND RS485:
Data+, Data-, Rx+, GND

RS232 DB9 hanstik RS422/485 skrueterminalblok

48 VDC eller 24 V AC via skrueterminalblok. Stremforsyning medfglger
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